
Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989 Registered to Michał Derewecki 2022.11.19 11:12 - Strona 1

Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
2022.11.19 - 10:56 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 1:07.18 595 31.78 35.40
2. MIKOŁAJCZAK Malwina 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:08.04 572 30.43 37.61
3. RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:09.60 535 31.04 38.56
4. SZCZEPAŃSKA Alicja 05 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 1:10.74 509 31.07 39.67
5. LEWANDOWSKA Julia 10 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:12.06 482 32.82 39.24
6. JANIAK Oliwia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 1:12.29 477 33.57 38.72
7. ŁOBODA Maria 08 Uks Cityzen 1:13.62 452 33.47 40.15
8. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:16.11 409 35.19 40.92
9. LITOBORSKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:16.87 397 34.61 42.26

10. ONICHIMIUK Alicja 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:17.28 390 36.04 41.24
11. GODZISZ Oliwia 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:17.90 381 36.14 41.76
12. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:18.15 378 36.40 41.75
13. IWANOWSKA Zuzanna 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:18.40 374 35.52 42.88
14. LEWANDOWSKA Zuzanna 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:18.43 374 35.87 42.56
15. WOŹNIAK Weronika 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:19.23 362 37.04 42.19
16. SOBOŃ Ewa 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:19.28 362 36.29 42.99
17. JANIAK Julia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 1:20.20 349 35.81 44.39
18. HOROWSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:20.53 345 36.64 43.89
19. MICHALSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:21.33 335 36.94 44.39
20. JANIAK Wiktoria 10 KTP Iskra Konin 1:21.45 333 36.59 44.86
21. ONICHIMIUK Maria 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:21.49 333 38.28 43.21
22. MURAS Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:21.63 331 39.95 41.68
23. SALZMAN Kornelia 10 KTP Iskra Konin 1:21.81 329 36.50 45.31
24. KUBIAK Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:21.93 328 38.39 43.54
25. MARULSKA Oliwia 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:23.34 311 38.47 44.87
26. WALCZAK Sandra 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:23.46 310 40.03 43.43
27. GWÓŹDŹ Maria 08 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:23.57 309 38.70 44.87
28. RÓŻAŃSKA Lea 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:23.98 304 39.21 44.77
29. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:24.41 300 41.55 42.86
30. NOWAK Aleksandra 11 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:24.48 299 38.50 45.98
31. ŁĄKOWSKA Maja 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:25.32 290 40.40 44.92
32. GRAMALA Zofia 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:25.42 289 39.10 46.32
33. GRABOWSKA Małgorzata 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:25.71 286 38.43 47.28
34. ŻUK Hanna 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:25.81 285 39.13 46.68
35. MICHALAK Maria 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:26.85 275 42.25 44.60
36. BŁAJET Nikola 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:27.47 269 40.63 46.84
37. CIEŚLA Iga 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:28.12 263 40.56 47.56
38. SAŁATOWICZ Zuzanna 09 Uks Cityzen 1:28.26 262 38.62 49.64
39. PAWLAK Łucja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:29.16 254 41.77 47.39
40. KUJAWA Anastazja 08 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:31.09 238 40.62 50.47
41. JANKOWSKA Martyna 10 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 1:31.62 234 43.20 48.42
42. DUBERT Amelia 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:31.68 234 44.80 46.88
43. GODEK Lena 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:32.17 230 42.89 49.28
44. BYLEWSKA Lena 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:34.50 213 46.58 47.92
45. STASIAKIEWICZ Helena 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:34.71 212 45.64 49.07
46. WALKOWIAK Bogumiła 10 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:35.84 204 44.56 51.28
47. DUTKIEWICZ Weronika 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:35.97 204 46.08 49.89
48. STERN Wiktoria 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:36.35 201 45.79 50.56
49. ŚWIERCZYŃSKA Maria 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:40.97 175 46.61 54.36
50. BOCHEŃSKA Aleksandra 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:41.57 172 49.21 52.36
51. GRZESIK Dominika 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:44.38 158 46.44 57.94
52. KALUPA Roksana 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:46.04 151 49.18 56.86
53. BANDOSZ Zuzanna 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:51.96 128 54.22 57.74
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14 - 16 lat

1. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 1:07.18 595 31.78 35.40
2. MIKOŁAJCZAK Malwina 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:08.04 572 30.43 37.61
3. RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:09.60 535 31.04 38.56
4. JANIAK Oliwia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 1:12.29 477 33.57 38.72
5. ŁOBODA Maria 08 Uks Cityzen 1:13.62 452 33.47 40.15
6. ONICHIMIUK Alicja 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:17.28 390 36.04 41.24
7. IWANOWSKA Zuzanna 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:18.40 374 35.52 42.88
8. LEWANDOWSKA Zuzanna 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:18.43 374 35.87 42.56
9. JANIAK Julia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 1:20.20 349 35.81 44.39

10. WALCZAK Sandra 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:23.46 310 40.03 43.43
11. GWÓŹDŹ Maria 08 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:23.57 309 38.70 44.87
12. KUJAWA Anastazja 08 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:31.09 238 40.62 50.47

11 - 13 lat

1. LEWANDOWSKA Julia 10 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:12.06 482 32.82 39.24
2. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:16.11 409 35.19 40.92
3. LITOBORSKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:16.87 397 34.61 42.26
4. GODZISZ Oliwia 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:17.90 381 36.14 41.76
5. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:18.15 378 36.40 41.75
6. WOŹNIAK Weronika 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:19.23 362 37.04 42.19
7. SOBOŃ Ewa 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:19.28 362 36.29 42.99
8. HOROWSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:20.53 345 36.64 43.89
9. MICHALSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:21.33 335 36.94 44.39

10. JANIAK Wiktoria 10 KTP Iskra Konin 1:21.45 333 36.59 44.86
11. ONICHIMIUK Maria 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:21.49 333 38.28 43.21
12. MURAS Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:21.63 331 39.95 41.68
13. SALZMAN Kornelia 10 KTP Iskra Konin 1:21.81 329 36.50 45.31
14. KUBIAK Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:21.93 328 38.39 43.54
15. MARULSKA Oliwia 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:23.34 311 38.47 44.87
16. RÓŻAŃSKA Lea 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:23.98 304 39.21 44.77
17. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:24.41 300 41.55 42.86
18. NOWAK Aleksandra 11 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:24.48 299 38.50 45.98
19. ŁĄKOWSKA Maja 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:25.32 290 40.40 44.92
20. GRAMALA Zofia 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:25.42 289 39.10 46.32
21. GRABOWSKA Małgorzata 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:25.71 286 38.43 47.28
22. ŻUK Hanna 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:25.81 285 39.13 46.68
23. MICHALAK Maria 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:26.85 275 42.25 44.60
24. BŁAJET Nikola 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:27.47 269 40.63 46.84
25. CIEŚLA Iga 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:28.12 263 40.56 47.56
26. SAŁATOWICZ Zuzanna 09 Uks Cityzen 1:28.26 262 38.62 49.64
27. PAWLAK Łucja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:29.16 254 41.77 47.39
28. JANKOWSKA Martyna 10 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 1:31.62 234 43.20 48.42
29. DUBERT Amelia 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:31.68 234 44.80 46.88
30. GODEK Lena 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:32.17 230 42.89 49.28
31. BYLEWSKA Lena 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:34.50 213 46.58 47.92
32. STASIAKIEWICZ Helena 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:34.71 212 45.64 49.07
33. WALKOWIAK Bogumiła 10 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:35.84 204 44.56 51.28
34. DUTKIEWICZ Weronika 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:35.97 204 46.08 49.89
35. STERN Wiktoria 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:36.35 201 45.79 50.56
36. ŚWIERCZYŃSKA Maria 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:40.97 175 46.61 54.36
37. BOCHEŃSKA Aleksandra 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:41.57 172 49.21 52.36
38. GRZESIK Dominika 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:44.38 158 46.44 57.94
39. KALUPA Roksana 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:46.04 151 49.18 56.86
40. BANDOSZ Zuzanna 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:51.96 128 54.22 57.74


